
Final Programme Summer School 2011 
 

Day Topic Lecturers 

Sunday, 17.07.11 - ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS - 

Monday, 18.07.11 

- all day 
Gross Path Frederique Nguyen, Jerome Abadie 

Tuesday, 19.07.11 

- all day 
Liver John Cullen Wednesday, 20.07.11 

- all day 

Thursday, 21.07.11 

- all day 

-evening session (8-10pm) 

Carcinogenesis 

ECVP Exam Info Session 

Achim Gruber 

Andrea Groene, Pierre Maliver 

Friday, 22.07.11 

- all day 
Biomarkers Magali Guffroy  

Jean-Charles Gautier 

Saturday, 23.07.11 FREE DAY 

Sunday, 24.07.11 

- all day 
Equine Pathology Fabio del Piero 

Monday, 25.07.11 

- all day 
Female Reproductive 

Tract 

John Edwards 

Tuesday, 26.07.11 

-all day 
Hemo- and lymphopoietic 

System 

Barbara von Beust 

Wednesday, 27.07.11 

- all day Ultrastructural Pathology  Rik Ducatelle, Koen Chiers  

Thursday, 28.07.11 

- all day 
Skin Maja Suter, Monika Welle Friday, 29.07.11 

- all day 

 


